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EGGS BENEDICT & HOLLANDAISE SAUCE  4.500

baby spinach, smoked turkey breast

EGG COCOTTE & SMOKED SALMON 4.500
baked organic eggs, bell pepper, Thai asparagus

ITALIAN CRUDO & CIABATTA 5.500

turkey Mortadella, salami, beef bresaola

FRENCH AOC CHEESE & BAGUETTE 6.500

Mimolette, Roquefort, Brie de Normandie, Comte

Lel's begin

COLD & HOT MEZZE

selection of 4 Mezze 6.500
selection of 8 Mezze 12.000
COCKTAIL SNACKS & DIPS 7.500

deep fried prawns, vegetable samosa,
vegetarian spring rolls and chicken lollipops

HICKORY SMOKED SALMON & AVOCADO 7.500

fresh horseradish cream

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA & PERINO TOMATO 6.500

extra virgin olive oil, lemon basil, roasted pine nuts

QBelineen bicud

GRILLED VEGETABLE PANINI 4.500

toasted ciabatta with cheese, tomato and mayonnaise

CLUB SANDWICH 6.500

served with chicken breast, veal bacon, fried egg,
lettuce, tomato, cucumber and mayonnaise

WAGYU BURGER & VEAL BACON 9.500

tomato, lettuce, Cheddar cheese

THAI TOM YAM 4.500

sweet and sour seafood soup, mildly spiced

BEEF TOMATO SOUP & CREME FRAICHE  3.500

light garlic crostini

Tl & gl

CAESAR SALAD

with chicken 6.500
with Gulf shrimps 8.500
GREEK SALAD 6.000

cucumber, tomatoes, onions, feta,
olives & lemon dressing

NICOISE SALAD 6.500

yellow fin tuna chunks, bell pepper, green beans,
potatoes and Greek olives

Resping Light
QUINOA SALAD &
WASABI-AVOCADO CREAM 7.500

grilled and marinated baby fennel

CURRY ROASTED CAULIFLOWER &
HAITI VANILLA 7.000

smoked cream cheese, served with salad

GADO-GADO & PEANUT SAUCE 7.500

vegetable salad, bitternut crackers

TERIYAKI BLACK COD & GARDEN GREENS 9.500

white balsamic dressing

@iaigl & Co

LASAGNA & AUBERGINE 6.000

filled with minced beef, spicy tomato and creamy Béchamel sauce

SPAGHETTINI & PRAWNS 8.500

pesto sauce, Grana Padano shavers

LINGUINI & BASIL COULIS 6.500

mascarpone cream, oven baked cherry tomatoes

LIME RISOTTO & SEA BASS CARPACCIO 9.500
fresh thyme
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ORGANIC ANGUS BEEF FILLET OR

RIB EYE (250g)

rosemary gravy

ARABIC MIXED GRILL
lamb kofta, kebab and chops & chicken shish tawook

GRILLED SALMON FILLET

lemon-butter sauce

GRILLED JUMBO PRAWNS (5pieces)

herbed Echiree butter & fried brioche croutons

ROYAL HAMMOUR FILLET &
GINGER CHUTNEY

hokkaido pumpkin puree

VEAL FILLET & MUSHROOMS

creamy thyme sauce, roasted potatoes and broccoli

MURGH MAKHANI

butter chicken tikka, tomato-almond gravy & fenugreek

14.000

10.000

12.000

14.000

12.000

14.000

9.000

CHICKEN, LAMB OR VEGETABLE BIRYANI 7.000

papadam, pickles and Greek yoghurt

O P

MARGARITA

tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese & basil

DIAVOLA

tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese,
jalapeno pepper & spicy salami

FUNGHI

tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, mushroom,
parsley and garlic

CALZONE KUWAITI

filled pizza with tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese,
chicken shawarma & bell pepper

POLLO E ANANAS

tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese,
chicken breast slices & pineapple

4.500

5.500

5.000

5.500

5.300

TORTELLINI & ALBA TRUFFLE

spinach-ricotta filling

WELSH SALT LAMB RACK &
CREAMY POLENTA

grape-shallots, thyme glace

grilled green asparagus

french fries

creamy mashed potato

oriental kabseh rice

seasonal greens & balsamic dressing

ORid's Dlaste

MINI PIZZA

topped with tomato sauce, Cheddar and fresh basil

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

served with rasped Gouda cheese

CHICKEN NUGGETS

served with light BBQ sauce and French fries

CRISPY FISH FINGERS

served with tartar sauce and potato wedges

MINI HAM OR CHEESEBURGER

served with tomato, lettuce and French fries

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

served with steamed vegetables and mashed potato

VANILLA & CHOCO PUDDING

fresh strawberries

ICE CREAM CUP
FRUIT SALAD

12.500

14.500

2.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
2.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.500

1.500

2.000
3.000



